
MEN'S 173.0 RESULTS

Men's 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 171.0 325.0 0

2 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 172.0 270.0 0

3 Noah Collins Piper High School 171.6 265.0 0

4 Brecen Drury JCN 172.0 255.0 0

5 Owen Diederich Bishop Seabury Academy 173.0 240.0 0

6 Nick  Jenkins Mill Valley High School 172.8 235.0 0

7 Aiden Wiegers Shawnee Mission North High School 173.0 235.0 0

8 Elijah Huff JCN 166.0 225.0 0

9 Micah Mortensen Pioneers 167.0 225.0 0

10 JACK PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 167.8 225.0 0

11 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 171.9 225.0 0

12 Sebastian Hortua Shawnee Mission West 170.0 220.0 0

13 Cade Jensen Lansing High School 170.4 195.0 0

14 Chandler Scott West Franklin High School 172.0 185.0 0

15 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 167.0 175.0 0

16 BRODY TORKELSON Basehor Linwood 169.6 175.0 0

17 Ralon Tatum Ruskin High School 169.0 160.0 0

18 Dylan Cheek Perry-Lecompton 170.0 155.0 0

19 David Hawley Lansing High School 167.0 145.0 0

Men's 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 171.0 450.0 0

2 Elijah Huff JCN 166.0 405.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 172.0 385.0 0

4 Micah Mortensen Pioneers 167.0 370.0 0

5 JACK PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 167.8 365.0 0

6 Chandler Scott West Franklin High School 172.0 365.0 0

7 Noah Collins Piper High School 171.6 355.0 0

8 Owen Diederich Bishop Seabury Academy 173.0 355.0 0

9 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 171.9 335.0 0

10 Nick  Jenkins Mill Valley High School 172.8 335.0 0

11 Sebastian Hortua Shawnee Mission West 170.0 330.0 0

12 BRODY TORKELSON Basehor Linwood 169.6 315.0 0

13 Aiden Wiegers Shawnee Mission North High School 173.0 300.0 0

14 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 167.0 285.0 0

15 Ralon Tatum Ruskin High School 169.0 285.0 0

16 Cade Jensen Lansing High School 170.4 285.0 0

17 Brecen Drury JCN 172.0 285.0 0

18 David Hawley Lansing High School 167.0 260.0 0

19 Dylan Cheek Perry-Lecompton 170.0 235.0 0

Men's 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 172.0 280.0 0

2 Elijah Huff JCN 166.0 265.0 0

3 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 171.0 265.0 0

4 Owen Diederich Bishop Seabury Academy 173.0 260.0 0

5 Noah Collins Piper High School 171.6 240.0 0

6 JACK PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 167.8 225.0 0

7 BRODY TORKELSON Basehor Linwood 169.6 225.0 0

8 Brecen Drury JCN 172.0 225.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

9 Chandler Scott West Franklin High School 172.0 215.0 0

10 Micah Mortensen Pioneers 167.0 195.0 0

11 Ralon Tatum Ruskin High School 169.0 195.0 0

12 Cade Jensen Lansing High School 170.4 190.0 0

13 Nick  Jenkins Mill Valley High School 172.8 190.0 0

14 Aiden Wiegers Shawnee Mission North High School 173.0 185.0 0

15 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 167.0 180.0 0

16 Dylan Cheek Perry-Lecompton 170.0 175.0 0

17 Sebastian Hortua Shawnee Mission West 170.0 175.0 0

18 David Hawley Lansing High School 167.0 160.0 0

19 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 171.9 0 0

Men's 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ethan Cranor Chanute High School 171.0 1040.0 10

2 Chase Myers Ottawa High School 172.0 935.0 8

3 Elijah Huff JCN 166.0 895.0 6

4 Noah Collins Piper High School 171.6 860.0 4

5 Owen Diederich Bishop Seabury Academy 173.0 855.0 2

6 JACK PORTERFIELD Basehor Linwood 167.8 815.0 1

7 Micah Mortensen Pioneers 167.0 790.0 0

8 Brecen Drury JCN 172.0 765.0 0

9 Chandler Scott West Franklin High School 172.0 765.0 0

10 Nick  Jenkins Mill Valley High School 172.8 760.0 0

11 Sebastian Hortua Shawnee Mission West 170.0 725.0 0

12 Aiden Wiegers Shawnee Mission North High School 173.0 720.0 0

13 BRODY TORKELSON Basehor Linwood 169.6 715.0 0

14 Cade Jensen Lansing High School 170.4 670.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Lukas Clark Bonner Springs High School 167.0 640.0 0

16 Ralon Tatum Ruskin High School 169.0 640.0 0

17 David Hawley Lansing High School 167.0 565.0 0

18 Dylan Cheek Perry-Lecompton 170.0 565.0 0

19 Emiliano Trevino Piper High School 171.9 560.0 0


